47
STEEL WIRE CABLE TRAY
accessories introduction
STEEL WIRE CABLE TRAY
accessories
Code No Size Finish Pack Size
MCD30 30mm x 3m PG 1
MCD55 55mm x 3m PG 1
MCD106 106mm x 3m PG 1
Code No Description Tray Width Finish Pack Size
MCL100 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 100mm PG 1
MCL150 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 150mm PG 1
MCL200 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 200mm PG 1
MCL300 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 300mm PG 1
MCL400 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 400mm PG 1
MCL450 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 450mm PG 1
MCL500 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 500mm PG 1
MCL600 Wire Tray Lid - 2m long 600mm PG 1
MCQC
QUICK COUPLER
FINISH: EZ  GT PACK SIZE: 50
MCL - STEEL WIRE CABLE TRAY LID MCD - STEEL WIRE CABLE TRAY DIVIDERS